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Direction
Buddinge St. — Avedøreholmen (Stamholmen)

30 stops

Open route schedule

Buddinge St.

Buddinge Torv (Gladsaxe Ringvej)

Gladsaxevej (Gladsaxe Ringvej)

Gladsaxe Trafikplads (Gladsaxe Møllevej)

Sydmarken (Gladsaxe Møllevej)

Juni Allé (Mørkhøjvej)

Stavnsbjerg Allé (Mørkhøjvej)

Nørre Gymnasium (Mørkhøjvej)

Husum Torv (Islevhusvej)

Husum St. (Islevhusvej)

Slotsherrensvej (Tårnvej)

Fortvej (Tårnvej)

Jyllingevej (Tårnvej)

Tæbyvej (Tårnvej)

Rødovre Centrum (Tårnvej)

Rødager Allé (Tårnvej)

Roskildevej (Avedøre Havnevej)

Rødovre St.

Rebæk Søpark (Avedøre Havnevej)

Park Allé (Avedøre Havnevej)

Hvidovre Hospital, Kollegiet (Kettevej)

Route schedule
Buddinge St. — Avedøreholmen (Stamholmen)

Monday 05:18-23:44

Tuesday 05:18-23:44

Wednesday 05:18-23:44

Thursday 05:18-23:44

Friday 05:18-23:44

Saturday 06:14-23:44

Sunday 07:14-23:44

Route info

Direction: Buddinge St.

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min
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Oppegårdsvej (Kettegård Allé)

Hvidovre Hospital (Kettegård Allé)

Arnold Nielsens Boulevard (Hvidovrevej)

Hvidovre Rådhus (Hvidovrevej)

Brostykkevej (Hvidovrevej)

Friheden St.

Gammel Køge Landevej (Avedøre Havnevej)

Avedøre Holme, CPH Business Park

Avedøreholmen (Stamholmen)



Direction
Avedøreholmen (Stamholmen) — Buddinge St.

38 stops

Open route schedule

Avedøreholmen (Stamholmen)

Stamholmen 111 (Stamholmen)

Helseholmen (Stamholmen)

Stamholmen (Kanalholmen)

Renseanlæg Avedøre (Kanalholmen)

Helseholmen (Kystholmen)

Sydholmen (Avedøreholmen)

Avedøreholmen (Valseholmen)

Industriholmen (Valseholmen)

Avedøre Holme, CPH Business Park

Avedøre Havnevej (Gammel Køge Landevej)

Friheden St.

Brostykkevej (Hvidovrevej)

Hvidovre Rådhus (Hvidovrevej)

Arnold Nielsens Boulevard (Kettegård Allé)

Hvidovre Hospital (Kettegård Allé)

Oppegårdsvej (Kettegård Allé)

Hvidovre Hospital, Kollegiet (Avedøre Havnevej)

Park Allé (Avedøre Havnevej)

Rebæk Søpark (Avedøre Havnevej)

Rødovre St.

Roskildevej (Tårnvej)

Rødager Allé (Tårnvej)

Rødovre Centrum (Tårnvej)

Tæbyvej (Tårnvej)

Route schedule
Avedøreholmen (Stamholmen) — Buddinge St.

Monday 06:12-00:01
+1

Tuesday 06:12-00:01
+1

Wednesday 06:12-00:01
+1

Thursday 06:12-00:01
+1

Friday 06:12-00:01
+1

Saturday 06:56-00:01
+1

Sunday 07:26-00:01
+1

Route info

Direction: Avedøreholmen (Stamholmen)

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min
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Jyllingevej (Tårnvej)

Fortvej (Tårnvej)

Slotsherrensvej (Tårnvej)

Husum St. (Islevhusvej)

Husum Torv (Frederikssundsvej)

Nørre Gymnasium (Mørkhøjvej)

Stavnsbjerg Allé, Rosenlund (Mørkhøjvej)

Juni Allé (Mørkhøjvej)

Sydmarken (Gladsaxe Møllevej)

Gladsaxe Trafikplads (Gladsaxe Møllevej)

Gladsaxevej (Gladsaxe Ringvej)

Buddinge Torv (Buddingevej)

Buddinge St.

200S Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hvidovre

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


